

BID SOLICITATION

Project Name: On Call Roadway Maintenance

Project Number: 503-505 Park Street NE

BID DATE : 5/4/2021

Location: Town of Vienna

Item	Class-Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Remarks or Clarification of Bid Line
2	REMOVE SHRUBS	40.00	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	
3	REMOVE TREES (2" – 6" DIA.)	13.00	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 8,450.00	
7	GRIND TREE STUMP BELOW GRADE (SMALLER THAN 18" DIA.)	13.00	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 8,450.00	
10	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON	17.00	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 153.00	
12	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CURB AND/OR CURB AND GUTTER	50.00	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	
20	SAWCUT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER AND ENTRANCES	25.00	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 12.50	
21	SAWCUT SIDEWALK	12.00	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 6.00	
22	REGULAR EXCAVATION – REMOVE AND DISPOSE	15.00	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 525.00	
30	INLET PROTECTION (GRAVEL AND FILTER FABRIC)	1.00	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	
69	21-A STONE	45.00	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,125.00	
72	CURB OR CURB AND GUTTER (CG-2, CG-3, CG-6, OR CG-7)	50.00	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,350.00	
77	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	57.00	SY	\$ 49.50	\$ 2,821.50	
92	SODDING (TO INCLUDE 2" TOPSOIL AND FERTILIZATION)	70.00	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 350.00	
Total					\$ 26,693.00	